

GLAZED CINNAMON ROLL ^{UD}

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour Bleached (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Vegetable Shortening (Palm and/or Cottonseed and/or Canola Oil), Sugar, Water, Soybean Oil, Contains 2% or less of: Dextrose, Yeast, Salt, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda), Corn Syrup, Cinnamon, Maltodextrin, Corn Starch, Mono & Diglycerides, Soy Flour, Dry Whey, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Corn Syrup Solids, Calcium Carbonate, Whole Eggs, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Agar, Soy Lecithin, Locust Bean Gum, Corn Oil, Beta Carotene as color, Calcium Sulfate, Cellulose Gum, Azodicarbonamide (dough conditioner), Alpha Tocopherols as preservative, Ascorbic Acid (as dough conditioner). Contains Major Food Allergens (Wheat, Milk, Soy, Eggs)

NET CS WT 6.75 LBS
8-6 PK



KEEP FROZEN AT 0° OR BELOW

34300

USE BY 04/18/15 4199 10:01



10020337343004

GLAZED CINNAMON ROLL ^{UD}

HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS

- 1) Remove from freezer
- 2) Allow to thaw one hour at room temperature

SHELF LIFE AFTER THAW: 2 Days

NET CS WT 6.75 LBS
8-6 PK



KEEP FROZEN AT 0° OR BELOW

34300

MANUFACTURED BY CLYDE'S DELICIOUS DONUTS. ADDISON, IL 60101 (630) 628-6555



10020337343004